Used with the
Commode Hygienic
Covers® with super-
absorbent pad
 ZA-FICH-CHAI-004
The Hygie® Alu-Classic Commode Chair is a commode with swivel wheels, independent brakes, and pivoting
armrest. The Alu-Classic commode allows height adjustment for additional comfort for patients and a more
comfortable posture for care sta�: 15 in to 17 in or 18 in to 20 in depending on the model of the commode.

imm l'Atlas - Les Bouillides
Valbonne, 06560
France
©2017, Hygie Canada inc. All rights reserved
Printed in Canada
Printed on recycled and recyclable paper
with vegetable ink
ALU-CLASSIC
COMMODE CHAIR
Place an order: po@hygie.com
COMMODE OPTIONS  PRICE  HEIGHT PRODUCT CODE
Hygie® Alu-Classic Hy21® - Bedpan seat with bottom
Standard, 4’’ swivel casters with total lock
Distance between armrests: 19.5’’/495 mm
Capacity: 181 kg/400 lb”
Codes CHHYALSBCU015 to 17: 3 adjustments :15’’, 16’’ and 17’’
Codes CHHYALSBCU018 to 20: 3 adjustments  :18’’, 19’’ and 20’’
15’’ / 381 mm CHHYALSBCU015
16’’ / 406 mm CHHYALSBCU016
17’’ / 432 mm CHHYALSBCU017
18’’ / 457 mm CHHYALSBCU018
19’’ / 482 mm CHHYALSBCU019
 20’’ / 508 mm CHHYALSBCU020
Hygie® Alu-Classic - Bottomless bedpan seat
Standard, 4’’ swivel casters with total lock
Distance between armrests: 19.5’’/495 mm
Capacity: 181 kg/400 lb”
Codes CHHYALSBSF015 to 17: 3 adjustments: 15’’, 16’’ and 17’’
Codes CHHYALSBSF018 to 20: 3 adjustments: 18’’, 19’’ and 20’’
15’’ / 381 mm CHHYALSBSF015
16’’ / 406 mm CHHYALSBSF016
17’’ / 432 mm CHHYALSBSF017
18’’ / 457 mm CHHYALSBSF018
19’’ / 482 mm CHHYALSBSF019
 20’’ / 508 mm CHHYALSBSF020
Hygie® Alu-Classic - Hy21®  Bedpan seat with holes
Standard, 4’’ swivel casters with total lock
Distance between armrests: 19.5’’/495 mm
Codes CHHYALSBHY015 to 17: 3 adjustments: 15’’, 16’’ and 17’’
Codes CHHYALSBHY018 to 20: 3 adjustments: 18’’, 19’’ and 20’’
15’’ / 381 mm CHHYALSBHY015
16’’ / 406 mm CHHYALSBHY016
17’’ / 432 mm CHHYALSBHY017
18’’ / 457 mm CHHYALSBHY018
19’’ / 482 mm CHHYALSBHY019
 20’’ / 508 mm CHHYALSBHY020
Hygie® Alu-Classic with round open front seat without cover
Standard, 4’’ swivel casters with total lock
Distance between armrests: 19.5’’/495 mm
Capacity: 181 kg/400 lb
Pail not included.
Codes CHHYALROSC015t o 17: 3 adjustments: 15’’, 16’’ and 17’’
Codes CHHYALROSC018 to 20: 3 adjustments: 18’’, 19’’ and 20’’
15’’ / 381 mm CHHYALROSC015
16’’ / 406 mm CHHYALROSC016
17’’ / 432 mm CHHYALROSC017
18’’ / 457 mm CHHYALROSC018
19’’ / 482 mm CHHYALROSC019
 20’’ / 508 mm CHHYALROSC020
5 year warranty on the chair frame. Any items that have been modified or stored, installed and used incorrectly are not covered by the warranty.
Parts should be ordered through Hygie at po@hygie.com.
Minimum order for replacements parts: € 30.00
Prices are subject to change without notice.